SISSA MEDIALAB SRL - Compensi lordi erogati nell'anno 2019 per la rivista Oggiscienza

Cognome
ALESSIO
ANNOVI
BALDASSARRI
BALLERINI
BARBA
BELLONE
BERGIANTI
BOSCOLO
BUSATO
CAMILLI
DA ROLD
DALLA CASA
DEGANO
DOTTI
DUTTO
FABBRINI
FEDRIGO
LAVARINI
LIVA
LONGO
MANIELI
MARIN
MATONE
MICHIELIN
MILANO
MURELLI
NEGRI
NEGRI
NICOSIA
PETRALIA
ROCCO
ROMANELLI
ROMANO
ROSSI
SENZATELA
STURLONI
TAMAI
TURCONI
VALLARINO
ZANNI

Nome
Luisa
Giulia
Catia
Tosca
Milly
Michele
Enrico
Marco
Laura
Francesca
Cristina
Stefano
Eleonora
Gianluca
Claudio
Serena
Paolo
Federica
Gianluca
Anna Rita
Martina
Livia
Alice
Davide
Marco
Valentina
Gianpiero
Giulia
Veronica
Simone
Giulia
Maria Giovanna
Anna
Sofia Erica
Vincenzo
Giancarlo
Stefano
Marcello Maria
Gabriele
Francesca

Incarico

Collaboratore di redazione
Collaboratore di redazione
Collaboratore di redazione
Collaboratore di redazione
Collaboratore di redazione
Collaboratore di redazione
Collaboratore di redazione
Collaboratore di redazione
Collaboratore di redazione
Collaboratore di redazione
Collaboratore di redazione
Collaboratore di redazione
Collaboratore di redazione
Collaboratore di redazione
Collaboratore di redazione
Collaboratore di redazione
Collaboratore di redazione
Collaboratore di redazione
Collaboratore di redazione
Collaboratore di redazione
Collaboratore di redazione
Direttore Oggiscienza

Collaboratore di redazione
Collaboratore di redazione
Collaboratore di redazione
Collaboratore di redazione
Collaboratore di redazione
Collaboratore di redazione
Collaboratore di redazione
Collaboratore di redazione
Collaboratore di redazione
Collaboratore di redazione
Collaboratore di redazione
Collaboratore di redazione
Collaboratore di redazione
Collaboratore di redazione
Collaboratore di redazione
Collaboratore di redazione
Collaboratore di redazione
Collaboratore di redazione

2019
€6.750,00
€35,70
£50,00
€220,00
€1.196,00
€249,90
€726,20
€297,50
€230,00
€ 459,00
€6.283,10
€52,22
€13.124,34
£€30,00
€ 85,00
£70,00
£50,00
€ 494,70
€ 665,00
€350,00
£50,00
€14.641,22
€ 225,00
€209,10
€ 685,00
€1.230,00
€ 190,00
€1.274,00
€2.371,50
€1.945,00
€2.126,70
€35,70
€3.165,00
£ 60,00
€200,00
€300,00
€ 100,00
€599,00
€321,30
€335,00




